

Bharat Sanchar Nigam Limited

Tax Invoice

PRINCIPAL GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN BEGUMPET -

7-1-58 OPP HYDERABAD PUBLIC BEGUMPET SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD TS

TELEPHONE NUMBER
04029300024
GSTIN

Account No : 9040365196 Invoice Date : 03/12/2021

Invoice No: SDCTS0015099813

Billing Period

01/11/2021 to 30/11/2021

Tariff plan: Fibre Premium / Speed Upto 200Mbps till 3300GB beyond that Upto 2Mbps / Voice unlimited.

AMOUNT PAYABLE

₹ 17.00

PAY NOW

DUE DATE 20/12/2021

Account Summary

PREVIOUS BALANCE ముందరి లిల్లు 7 16.99

(-)	PAYMENT RECEIVED উঠু০৯న উত্তৰ্ভূ০			
	₹	0.00		

/ ±\		ADJUSTMENTS సర్మబాటు
(+)	₹	0.00

CURRENT CHARGES వస్తుత బిల్లు (=) 0.00

(+)

TOTAL DUE బీలు మొతం 16.99 Amount in words : Rupees Seventeen Only.

AMOUNT PAYABLE బీలు మొత్తం (=) 17.00

Summary of Charges		
Current Charges	స్త్రపత్త బిల్లు	Amount [₹]
Recurring Charges	సెలసరి చార్జీ	0.00
One Time Charges	ఒక్కసారి చార్జీలు	0.00
Usage Charges	వాడుక మొత్తం	0.00
Miscellaneous Charges		0.00
Discounts	రాయితీలు	0.00
Late Fee	ఆలస్మ చిల్లింపు	0.00
Total Taxable (Rs.)		0.00
Tax	టాక్స్	0.00
Total Current Charges	మొత్తం బీల్ల	0.00

Summany of Charges ₹

USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS) Voice(Min) Data(GB) 55 GB 44 GB 32 GB 22 GB ii GB 0 Min Oct21

Dear Customer, We recommend you to pay the bill online using https://portal.bsnl.in/ or use My BSNL App on your mobile to avail our services 24X7. My BSNL App is available on the Google Play Store. #Unite2FightCorona.

0.00

Irresistible Christmas Deal for our New Customers





LAKSHMI DEVI K N M V Accounts Officer (TR) For Billing related issues

040-27811806



Dear Customer, Soft copy of this bill has been mailed to your ID prl_gdc_bgpt_ce@telengana.gov.in. If mail ID is incorrect, please update correct ID at "www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in" or nearest BSNL CSC and get discount of Rs. 10/- per bill for 10 months.

Invoice No SDCTS0015099813 - PAYMENT SLIP -03/12/2021 Invoice Date Mode of payment BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD 9040365196 **Account No** Cash Cheque/DD Credit/Debit Card 04029300024 Phone No Bank Cheque/DD No. -_ Dated _ 20/12/2021 **Due Date** ₹ 17.00 **Amount Payable** __ Signature _ Please Charge Rs. -Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL, Hyderabad.



Bharat Sanchar ligam Limited

Account No. 9040365196 | Invoice No. SDCTS0015099813 | Invoice date: 03/12/2021

For online payment log on to www.bsnl.co.in





WAYS TO PAY BILL



Drop your cheque/DD at BSNL bill collection centers



Pay at any BSNL Retailer Outlet.

Click to Pay



Pay at any Post Offices on or before Due Date



Pay at any BSNL Customer Service Centers (CSC's) & CTO's / DTO's



Pay through My BSNL App Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL services & making bill payments

Pay your bill in time and save on late fees charges of 2% of billed amount (Min. Rs.10/-).

CUSTOMER CARE

- Dial Toll Free Number 1500 for (Landline/Broadband) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-345-1500 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
- Dial Toll Free Number 1503 for (Mobile) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-180-1503 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
- Dial 198 from BSNL numbers for Automatic Fault Booking. Log on to web selfcare portal www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in
- Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL services & making bill payments.
- Reverse Charges Not Applicable

For Service related issues :- G Venkateswarlu , 040-27818383

BSNL GO-GREEN INITIATIVE

Say no to Paper Bill, opt for "Bill on Email Only" option & get discount of Rs.10/- per bill for 10 months. Register for E-bill at www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or visit nearest BSNL CSC

Account Officer address: O/o Principal General Manager, BSNL Bhavan, Hyderabad, Telangana - 500063

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

- Get the last bill details on your mobile, SMS 'BILL<Space><STDCODE-TEL.NO><Space><BILLING ACCOUNT NO> on 53334 from BSNL Mobile and for Non BSNL Mobile on 9478053334
- Logon to www.bsnl.co.in for information on the tariff plans and prices
- For change of billing address, please contact your nearest customer care or AO (TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange area.
- If your mobile/landline is used for sending unsolicited commercial communication (UCC) through SMS or Voice, it leads to disconnection of your telecom resources and blacklisting for two years

 For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, visit our website www.bsnl.co.in
- Disputes if any, should be brought to the notice of the concerned AO(TR) within 60 days

Installation Address:7-1-58,,OPP HYDERABAD PUBLIC SCHOOL, BEGUM PET, SECUNDERABAD, HYDERABAD, Telangana -500016

- GST Registration Number: 36AABCB5576G1ZM PAN Number: AABCB5576G
- HSN/SAC Code: 998412
- CIN:U74899DL2000GOI107739



MEN AND WOMEN FASHION *SAVE 15-30%*

Use Code SHOP@10 to Avail Additional 10% Off

Shop Now









Bharat Sanchar Nigam Limited

Account No: 9040365196

Invoice No : SDCTS0015099813

I Bill Date : 03/12/2021



DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

List of Services

Phone Number/Service ID	Monthly Charges	Usage Charges	One Time Charges	Discounts
04029300024	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
id4029300024_sid	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Phone Number/Service ID | 04029300024

Installation Address:

7-1-58., OPP HYDERABAD PUBLIC SCHOOL, BEGUM PET, SECUNDERABAD, HYDERABAD, Telangana -500016

Plan :

704534/Fibre Premium / Speed Upto 200Mbps till 3300GB beyond that Upto 2Mbps / Voice unlimited.

Phone Number/Service ID | id4029300024_sid

Installation Address:

7-1-58..OPP HYDERABAD PUBLIC SCHOOL.BEGUM PET,SECUNDERABAD,HYDERABAD,Telangana -500016

Plan:

704534/Fibre Premium / Speed Upto 200Mbps till 3300GB beyond that Upto 2Mbps / Voice unlimited.

800002/Bharat Fiber Hotstar - Bundled Pack

Usage Charges

Data	Units	Volume (GB)	Gross Amt	Disc	Charges
Broadband Day Usage BB Night Usage (2AM-8AM)	30642636 62951	29.22 GB 0.06 GB	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00	0.00
Total	30705587	29.28 GB	0.00	0.00	0.00



TOP COUPONS

Myntra Myntra	O Pizza Hus	Hamley ⁵	amazon	
Domino's	Flipkart 💃	make MW trip	Auc gonnellen	





LETTER OF COMMISSIONING

Date: 23-09-2021

To, Nettlinx Limited, 3rd Floor, My Home Sarovar Plaza, Hyderabad – 500 063

Location: Government Degree College For Women, Mayur Marg, Begumpet, Hyderabad, Telangana 500016, India.

We Confirm and accept that all deliverables as per our Purchase Order above have been completed to our satisfaction. We confirm that the service and equipment mentioned below have been commissioned. We further confirm that all the equipment, supplied by Nettlinx Limited and the networks commissioned is functioning properly to our satisfaction.

Service Commissioning Details:

Type of Connectivity	Bandwidth	Date of Commissioning
OFC	100 Mbps	23-09-2021

Equipment Installation Details: Supplied by Nettlinx Limited:

Type of Equipment	Hardware Details	Serial Number	LOC Date
8 Port L2 Switch			23-09-2021

IP Details:

WAN IP	Lan IP's
	202.53.86.245

NETTLINX LIMITED –NETWORKS DEPARTMENT ESCALATION MATRIX

	NETTLINX LIMITED ntact Details	Escalation Level 1 (15Min)	Escalation Level 2 (30Min)	Escalation Level 3 (4Hrs)
H Y D E R A B A	NETTLINX LIMITED Phone No.040-23232200. Extn: 117 Direct No.23231035	NETWORKS DEPARTMENT Mail ID: networks@nettlinx.org, Mobile No.9849990446,9949840222 Phone No.23232200,Extn: 117 Direct No.23231035.	1) Mr. S. RajKumar Senior Network ExecutiveE-mail: s.rajkumar@nettlinx.org Mobile:+91-8790945676 2) Mr.M.Kiran Kumar Senior Network ExecutiveE- mail:kirankumar@nettlinx.org Mobile:+91-8008233116	Mr.Syam kumar Jasthi IT-Head Email id: syam@nettlinx.org Mobile:+91-9963550105

NETTLINX LTD,3rd Floor,My Home Sarovar Plaza,Secretariat Road,Saifabad,Hyderabad - 500 063

Authorized Person	Mrs.Dr.K.Padmavathi	Signatory & Stamp
Date	23-09-2021	au
E-Mail	placements.gdcwbgpt@gmail.com	PRINCIPAL OF Women
Phone	9441071419	Govt. Degree College for Women
		Begumpet, Hyderabad